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Women / 7 / Middle B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabella Bolden-Monifa293
Pacific West

9.450 9.800 9.2509.200 37.700
2 1 4 3 1 

1 

Destiny Watley228
CCGI

9.550 9.250 9.1759.350 37.325
1 2T 2 6T 2 

2 

Riley Potts327
West Valley

9.250 9.250 9.2259.100 36.825
4 2T 6 4 3 

3 

Emily Rudolph220
Byers Roseville

9.100 8.825 9.3009.375 36.600
7T 7 1 2 4 

4 

Elizabeth Webb302
Redwood Empire

9.150 8.550 9.3759.150 36.225
6 9 5 1 5 

5 

Kaleigh Adams213
Byers Roseville

8.600 8.900 9.2009.250 35.950
14 6 3 5 6T

6T

Deanna Warren-Thiel273
Galaxy

9.175 9.000 9.1758.600 35.950
5 5 11T 6T 6T

6T

Sarah Hale275
GymStars Stockton

9.100 9.225 8.4508.900 35.675
7T 4 7 12 8 

8 

Taylor Nelson227
CCGI

9.325 8.400 8.7508.825 35.300
3 10 9 10 9 

9 

Audrie Reuss272
Galaxy

8.900 7.875 9.1008.850 34.725
10 12 8 8 10 

10 

Cassidy Knox215
Byers Roseville

8.925 8.150 8.9758.650 34.700
9 11 10 9 11 

11 

Samantha Drake202
Accel

8.700 8.775 8.6508.550 34.675
12 8 13 11 12 

12 

Joie Sapinozo278
GymStars Stockton

8.650 7.800 7.8008.600 32.850
13 13 11T 14 13 

13 

Jillian Misa277
GymStars Stockton

8.750 7.550 8.2008.200 32.700
11 14 14 13 14 

14 
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